PLACER
FOSTER YOUTH IN COUNTY
At any given time, in Placer County, there are approximately 180 children and youth are in need of foster and adoptive parents able to care for them. 


NEEDS IN PLACER COUNTY
We are currently working on find out county needs


COUNTY RESOURCES
Placer County Health and Human Services
(888) 385-5160 Toll Free
916-872-6549
866-293-1940 
vgrenier@placer.ca.gov
Placer County Website


FOSTER AGENCIES
Koinonia Family Homes
Stanford Sierra Youth and Families
Tribal Oak Tree


LOCAL RESOURCES
Resources List for Greater Sacramento Valley - a significant list of resources!


SCHOOL DISTRICT COMMUNITY LIAISONS
Alta-Dutch Flat Union Elementary - Shana Brown
sbrown@alta.k12.ca.us
(530) 389-8283

Auburn Union Elementary - Amanda Jacobson
ajacobson@auburn.k12.ca.us
(530) 745-8812

Colfax Elementary - Andy Giannini
agiannini@colfax.k12.ca.us
(530) 346-2202

Dry Creek Joint Elementary - Lindsay Walter
lwalter@dcjesd.us
(916) 770-8888

Eureka Union - Kristi Marinus
kmarinus@eurekausd.org
(916) 774-1204


Foresthill Union Elementary - Ashlie Evans
aevans@fusd.org
(530) 367-3782

Loomis Union Elementary - Brittany Meyer
bmeyer@loomis-usd.k12.ca.us
(916) 652-1800, ext. 110

Newcastle Elementary - Lisa Graham
lgraham@newcastle.k12.ca.us
(916) 663-3307

Newcastle Elementary - Denny Rush
drush@newcastle.k12.ca.us
(916) 259-2832, ext. 1101

Placer County SELPA - Troy Tickle
ttickle@placercoe.org
(530) 886-5870

Placer County SELPA - Cara Peterson
cpeterson@placercoe.org
(530) 886-5878 

Placer Hills Union Elementary - David Figuly
dfiguly@phusd.org
(530) 878-4011

Placer Union High - Kim Barry
kbarry@puhsd.k12.ca.us
(530) 771-1605

Rocklin Unified - Hannah Anderson
handerson@rocklinusd.org
(916) 630-3301

Roseville City Elementary - Naomi Blaine
nblaine@rcsdk8.org
(916) 771-1605, ext. 50374

Roseville Joint Union High - Judy Fischer
jfischer@rjuhsd.us
(916) 786-5181

Tahoe-Truckee Unified - Annamarie Cohen
acohen@ttusd.org
(530) 582-2575

Western Placer Unified - Mikaela Zimmerman
mzimmerman@wpusd.k12.ca.us
(916) 645-6395

PLUMAS
FOSTER YOUTH IN COUNTY
At any given time, in Plumas County, there are approximately 35 children and youth are in need of foster and adoptive parents able to care for them. 


NEEDS IN PLUMAS COUNTY
We are currently working on find out county needs


COUNTY RESOURCES
Plumas County Social Services
530-283-6350
debbiewingate@countyofplumas.com
Plumas County Website


FOSTER AGENCIES
El Shaddai Ranch Foster Family Agency
Aldea Services


LOCAL RESOURCES
We will add local resources as we find them


SCHOOL DISTRICT COMMUNITY LIAISONS
Plumas Unified  - Wendi James
wjames@pcoe.k12.ca.us
(530) 283-6500, ext. 5218


SACRAMENTO
FOSTER YOUTH IN COUNTY
At any given time, in Sacramento County, there are approximately 1940 children and youth are in need of foster and adoptive parents able to care for them. 


NEEDS IN SACRAMENTO COUNTY
- Sacramento County needs foster homes especially for older youth- age ranges 11-15. 
(updated 10/30/24)


COUNTY RESOURCES
Sacramento County Human Assistance
(916) 875-5543​​
cpsinternetinfo@saccounty.net
Sacramento County Website


FOSTER AGENCIES
Aldea Services
El Shaddai Ranch Foster Family Agency
Koinonia Family Homes
New Dimensions
Parents By Choice
Share Homes
Stanford Sierra Youth and Families
Tribal Oak Tree


LOCAL RESOURCES
Resources List for Greater Sacramento Valley - a significant list of resources!


SCHOOL DISTRICT COMMUNITY LIAISONS
Arcohe Union Elementary - Troy Miller
Miller@arcohe.net
(209) 748-2313

Center Joint Unified - Ryan Miranda
rmiranda@centerusd.org
(916) 338-6387

Elk Grove Unified - Maya Webb
mfwebb@egusd.net
(916) 686-7568

Elverta Joint Elementary - Katie Lippincott
KLippincott@ejesd.net(
916) 991-2244

Folsom-Cordova Unified - Iyuanna Pease
IPease@fcusd.org
(916) 294-9000, ext. 104635

Galt Joint Union Elementary - Jane Kinner
jkinner@galt.k12.ca.us
(209) 744-5200, ext. 1501

Galt Joint Union High - Sonya Powaser
SPowaser@GHSD.k12.ca.us
(209) 744-5311

Natomas Unified - Shayla Allen
SAllen@natomasunified.org
(916) 206-5647 

River Delta Joint Unified - Jialing Chen
jchen@rdusd.org
(707) 416-9852
Robla Elementary - Elisa Olmo
eolmo@robla.k12.ca.us
(916) 823-0422

Sacramento City Unified - Aliya Holmes
Aliya-Holmes@scusd.edu
(916) 643-7991

San Juan Unified - Sandra Butorac
sbutorac@sanjuan.edu
(916) 971-7391

Twin Rivers Unified - Ana Broadbent
Ana.Broadbent@twinriversusd.org
(916) 566-1600, ext. 33215

